## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item C-40

Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item C-40 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Acquisition: Acquisition of land for State Parks (18236)	\$809,802	\$1,800,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$0	\$1,000,000
Special	\$309,802	\$0
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$500,000	\$800,000